
10:00

On
Call
(AM)

10:30

10:00

9:00

10:00

9:00

10:00

9:00 9:00

3:00

2:30

2:00

6:00

3:00

2:30

2:00

1:30

1:00

3:00

2:30

2:00

1:30

1:00

IOWA SENATE ­ Schedule for Week 1, January 11­15, 2021
***Subject to Change***

Monday, January 11 Tuesday, January 12 Wednesday, January 13 Thursday, January 14 Friday, January 15

Rules and Administration
RM 22
 
SESSION
 

 

SESSION
 

 
State Government
 

 
Education
 

 

SESSION
 

 
Joint Session Chief
Justice Christensen,
State of the Judiciary
House Chamber

 

SESSION
 

 
Joint Session General
Benjamin Corell,
Condition of the Iowa
National Guard
House Chamber

 

SESSION
 

 

Noon Noon Noon Noon Noon

Commerce
 

 
Natural Resources and
Environment
 

 
Transportation
 

 

Government Oversight
 

 
Human Resources
 

 
Veterans Affairs
 

 
Ethics
 

 
Appropriations
 

 
Joint Session Governor
Reynolds, Condition of
the State
House Chamber

 

Agriculture
 

 
Labor and Business
Relations
 

 
Ways and Means
 

 
Local Government
 

 
Judiciary
 

 

  All committees meet in Senate
Chamber

Prepared in the Office of Senate Majority Leader Jack Whitver 
Last updated on January 6, 2021


