IOWA SENATE - Schedule for Week 1, January 11-15, 2021 ***Subject to Change***

Monday, January 11		Tuesday, January 12		Wednesday, January 13		Thursday, January 14		Friday, January 15
On Call (AM)	Rules and Administration RM 22	9:00	SESSION	9:00	SESSION	9:00	SESSION	9:00 SESSION
10:00	SESSION		State Government Education	10:00	Joint Session Chief Justice Christensen, State of the Judiciary House Chamber	10:00	Joint Session General Benjamin Corell, Condition of the Iowa National Guard House Chamber	
	Noon		Noon		Noon		Noon	Noon
2:00	Commerce	1:00	Government Oversight	1:00	Agriculture			All committees meet in Senate Chamber
2:30	Natural Resources and Environment	1:30	Human Resources	1:30	Labor and Business Relations			
3:00	Transportation	2:00	Veterans Affairs	2:00	Ways and Means			
		2:30	Ethics	2:30	Local Government			
		3:00	Appropriations	3:00	Judiciary			
		6:00	Joint Session Governor Reynolds, Condition of the State House Chamber					

Prepared in the Office of Senate Majority Leader Jack Whitver

Last updated on January 6, 2021